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Tee Sheet - Low Net - Tue, January 27

Cross Creek Golf and Country Club / #4 - Ladies

Time

Players

7:57 AM

8:06 AM

8:15 AM

8:24 AM

8:33 AM

8:42 AM

8:51 AM

9:00 AM

Lord, Becky
Donovan, Cathy
Applegate, Bev
Sacheli, Anne

Hill, Char
Kakavas, Robin
Lance, Charlotte
Small, Eileen

Stewart, Laura
Hawks, DeEtta
Gronlund, Julie
Richard, Liz

Pazitney, Tee
Bilbrey, Debbie
Yuhnke, Gail
Marcotte, Sue

Bizak, Dorothy
Sleeth, Linda
Moore, Barb
Falanga, Mary

Bodem, Mary

Wayco, Phyllis
Snyder, Estelle
Dwyer, Marilyn

Jansma, Mary
Angeloff, Mary
Scott, Pat

Brzezinski, Patricia

Klaus, Jan

Beseau, Margaret

Fearn, Jane
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